
  
 
 

Broadwater – P614 
 
 

         AM STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 

Effective Date 27.09.2024 
                                     Premier Qld    Kilometres 

www.premierqld.com 

 
 

PM School Bus Run & Timetable 

2:50 Depart Depot 

  R Dalby- Cecil Plains Rd 

  L Warrego Highway (Drayton St) 

  L Hogan St 

  L Bunya St 

3:05 Dalby South State School 

  L Arthur St 

  R Edward St 

  R Cunningham St 

  R Bunya St 

3:15 Dalby State School 

  R Jimbour St 

  R Edward St 

  R Pratten St 

  L Nicholson St/Warrego Highway 

3:20 Dalby State High School  

  L Drayton Street 

  L Nicholson Street 

3:25 Our Lady of the Southern Cross College 

  L  Nicholson Street 

  R Horace Street 

  L  Condamine Street 

  R Irvingdale Road 

  R Mary Street 

3:30 Dalby Christian College 

  R Wyley Street 

  L Condamine Street 

  L Drayton Street 

3:35 R Pratten St 

    • Cnr Connelly 

    • Cnr Vowles St 

    • Cnr Edward Street 

    • Cnr Wood St 

    • Cnr Moreton St 

    • Cnr Curtis St 
    • Cnr Wallace St 
    • Opp Dakota Place 

    • Cnr Pratten & Wambo 

 

 

 

 

  R Wambo St 

    • Cnr Nicholson Street 

  R Dixon St 

    • Cnr Ena St 

  L Moonie Hway 

    
• Cnr Edgar (Cluster of 
Mailboxes) 

  L Broadwater Rd 

    • Cnr Broadwater Rd 

    Drive to Broadwater Reserve 

  U Turn at Lake 

    • Broadwater Reserve U Turn 

    • Pty Post 1020 

    • Pty Post 794 

    • Pty Post 670 

4:05 L Moonie Highway 

    • Opp Pty Post 2982 

4:10 L Halliford Rd 

    • Pty Post 161 

    • Pty Post 175 

    • Pty Post 211 

    • Pty Post 317 

    • Pty Post 557 

4:20 U Turn At Dingo fence 

    • Pty Post 488 

  R Moonie Highway 

  R Warrego Highway 

  R Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 

  L Commodity Crt 

5:00 Depot   

 

http://www.premierqld.com/

